
Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Overall record: 10-10  • ACC: 1-3  • Region: 0-1  • Home: 9-5  • Away: 1-4  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Noah Becker 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Brian Bilsey 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Jameson Corsillo 4-9 4-9 0-0 1-3 --- 1-0 1-5 1-3 1-1 --- 0-2 0-0 W1 2-5
Jayanth Devaiah 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sebastian Dominko 10-4 10-4 0-0 1-2 10-4 --- --- --- --- --- 3-4 0-0 W1 5-3
Nil Giraldez 2-12 2-12 0-0 0-4 --- 2-10 0-2 --- --- --- 0-6 0-0 L8 0-8
Evan Lee 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Kyran Magimay 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-1 --- --- --- --- 1-0 1-3 0-1 0-0 W1 2-3
Jean-Marc Malkowski 10-5 10-5 0-0 2-1 --- --- 1-0 3-2 6-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 8-2
Chase Thompson 8-7 8-7 0-0 1-1 1-0 3-2 2-2 2-3 --- --- 0-2 0-0 L1 4-3
Yu Zhang 6-3 6-3 0-0 0-1 --- --- 1-0 --- 1-1 4-2 0-0 0-0 L3 3-3
Totals 44-43 44-43 0-0 5-13 11-4 6-12 5-9 6-8 10-5 6-5 3-15 0-0
Percentage .506 .506 .000 .278 .733 .333 .357 .429 .667 .545 .167 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Sebastian Dominko/Jean-Marc Malkowski 10-4 10-4 0-0 2-1 10-4 --- --- 3-2 0-0 L2 7-3
Evan Lee/Chase Thompson 5-4 5-4 0-0 0-0 --- 5-4 --- 0-1 0-0 L2 5-4
Nil Giraldez/Yu Zhang 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0 L2 1-2
Brian Bilsey/Nil Giraldez 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2
Jayanth Devaiah/Sebastian Dominko 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Noah Becker/Brian Bilsey 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Noah Becker/Nil Giraldez 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Nil Giraldez/Chase Thompson 5-3 5-3 0-0 2-2 --- 5-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L3 5-3
Noah Becker/Evan Lee 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Sebastian Dominko/Yu Zhang 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Evan Lee/Yu Zhang 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 W1 1-1
Brian Bilsey/Jayanth Devaiah 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Brian Bilsey/Jean-Marc Malkowski 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Totals 28-20 28-20 0-0 4-6 13-4 11-7 4-9 3-3 0-0
Percentage .583 .583 .000 .400 .765 .611 .308 .500 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall ACC Nation Region
Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI W 7-0 1-0 0-0
Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI W 4-0 2-0 0-0
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin W 5-2 3-0 0-0
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky L 0-4 3-1 0-0
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska L 1-4 3-2 0-0

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan L 1-6 3-3 0-0
Feb 11, 2024 AUBURN W 5-1 4-3 0-0
Feb 11, 2024 UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO MEN W 4-0 5-3 0-0
Feb 17, 2024 #23 ILLINOIS L 3-4 5-4 0-0
Feb 17, 2024 CHICAGO STATE W 4-0 6-4 0-0
2/24/2024 #1 OHIO STATE L 0-7 6-5 0-0

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI W 4-1 7-5 1-0 #63
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 FLORIDA STATE L 2-4 7-6 1-1 #63

Mar 03, 2024 CLEVALAND STATE W 4-0 8-6 1-1 #63
Mar 08, 2024 #50 NORTHWESTERN W 4-0 9-6 1-1 #49
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech L 3-4 9-7 1-1 #50

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia L 1-6 9-8 1-2
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC STATE L 0-4 9-9 1-3 #54

Mar 24, 2024 #3 WAKE FOREST L 0-4 9-10 1-3 #54
Mar 24, 2024 XAVIER W 4-0 10-10 1-3 #54



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Season Statistics (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour ACC 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sebastian Dominko 13-4 13-4 0-0 2-1 12-4 1-0 --- 3-2 0-0
Nil Giraldez 7-8 7-8 0-0 2-2 --- 5-3 2-5 0-0 0-0
Evan Lee 6-6 6-6 0-0 0-1 1-0 5-4 0-2 0-1 0-0
Jean-Marc Malkowski 11-4 11-4 0-0 2-1 10-4 --- 1-0 3-2 0-0
Chase Thompson 10-7 10-7 0-0 2-2 --- 10-7 --- 0-1 0-0
Yu Zhang 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 2-0 --- 1-3 0-0 0-0
Brian Bilsey 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-2 --- --- 3-4 0-0 0-0
Jayanth Devaiah 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-2 1-0 1-0 0-2 0-0 0-0
Noah Becker 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0
Totals 28-20 28-20 0-0 4-6 13-4 11-7 4-9 3-3 0-0
Percentage .583 .583 .000 .400 .765 .611 .308 .500 .000



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Noah Becker
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 17, 2024 Chicago State 5 Percy Siercke Won 6-2, 6-1
Mar 03, 2024 Clevaland State 6 Devin Boyer - 6-1, 4-6, 3-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 17 Chicago State 3 Reed Gahagan/Andre-Rares Negrut Won 6-0/Brian Bilsey
2/24/202 #1 Ohio State 3 Alexander Bernard/Justin Boulais Lost 4-6/Nil Giraldez

* Mar 01 #61 University of Miami 3 Antonio Prat/Martin Katz - 4-3, unfinished/Evan Lee
* Mar 03 #17 Florida State 3 Jamie Connel/Alex Bulte Lost 1-6/Evan Lee

Mar 03 Clevaland State 3 Lincoln Battle/Devin Boyer - 6-5, unfinished/Evan Lee



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Brian Bilsey
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 4 Luka Rodic - 4-6, 4-1, unfinished
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky 6 Eli Stephenson - 1-0, unfinished
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska 6 Nic Wiedenhorn - 2-3, unfinished
Feb 11, 2024 University of Toledo Men 6 Poonthong Komolpisut - 6-7, 0-3, unfinished
Mar 24, 2024 Xavier 6 Alex Adamec - 6-3, 3-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Feb 9 at Michigan 3 Nino Ehrenschneider/Nicholas Steiglehner Lost 4-6/Nil Giraldez

Feb 11 Auburn 3 Nicholas Heng/Tyler Stice Won 6-3/Nil Giraldez
Feb 11 University of Toledo Men 3 Adam Kovac/Matias Olivero - 4-3, unfinished/Nil Giraldez
Feb 17 #23 Illinois 3 Mathis Debru/Kenta Miyoshi Lost 2-6/Nil Giraldez
Feb 17 Chicago State 3 Reed Gahagan/Andre-Rares Negrut Won 6-0/Noah Becker

* Mar 17 at Virginia 3 Chris Rodesch/Douglas Yaffa Lost 3-6/Jayanth Devaiah
* Mar 22 #23 NC State 3 Braden Shick/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 0-6/Jayanth Devaiah

Mar 24 Xavier 3 Marco Pennelli/Jorege Santamaria Won 6-2/Jean-Marc Malkowski



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Jameson Corsillo
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 5 Luka Rodic Won 6-2, 6-0
Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 2 Steven Paz Won 6-4, 6-0
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin 5 Collin Beduhn Lost 4-6, 1-6

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan 4 Bjorn Swenson Lost 3-6, 1-6
Feb 11, 2024 Auburn 3 Finn Murgett Lost 3-6, 5-7
Feb 11, 2024 University of Toledo Men 3 Hanamichi Carvajal - 6-3, 4-6, 0-1, unfinished
Feb 17, 2024 #23 Illinois 3 Alex Petrov Lost 4-6, 5-7
Feb 17, 2024 Chicago State 1 Pedro Alvarez - 3-6, 2-1, unfinished
2/24/2024 #1 Ohio State 3 JJ Tracy (3/-) Lost 1-6, 1-6

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 University of Miami 4 Adrien Burdet Won 6-2, 7-5
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 Florida State 4 Jamie Connel (125/-) Lost 2-6, 7-6, 1-6

Mar 08, 2024 #50 Northwestern 3 Saiprakash Goli - 6-7 (4-6), 2-3, unfinished
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech 3 Michael Shepheard Lost 2-6, 7-5, 3-6

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia 3 J vd Schulenburg (72/-) Lost 0-6, 2-6
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC State 4 Fons Van Sambeek Lost 1-6, 4-6

Mar 24, 2024 #3 Wake Forest 4 Matthew Thomson - 7-6, 1-3
Mar 24, 2024 Xavier 3 Charlie Temming Won 6-2, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Jayanth Devaiah
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 6 Will Thurin - 6-4, 4-2, unfinished
Feb 17, 2024 Chicago State 4 Zak Radziwillowicz - 6-3, 4-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 17 Chicago State 1 Pedro Alvarez/Max Sandoval Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko

* Mar 17 at Virginia 3 Chris Rodesch/Douglas Yaffa Lost 3-6/Brian Bilsey
* Mar 22 #23 NC State 3 Braden Shick/Fons Van Sambeek Lost 0-6/Brian Bilsey

Mar 24 Xavier 2 Cristian Gonzalez/Pascal Mosberger Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Sebastian Dominko
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 1 Kamil Kozerski Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin 1 Mihailo Popovic Won 6-1, 6-4
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky 1 Joshua Lapadat - 7-6 (7-4), 5-5, unfinished
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska 1 Calvin Mueller Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-4

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan 1 Gavin Young (17/-) Lost 6-1, 1-6, 4-6
Feb 11, 2024 Auburn 1 Tyler Stice (84/-) Won 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-4
Feb 11, 2024 University of Toledo Men 1 Pawit Sornlaksup - 6-7, 1-5, unfinished
Feb 17, 2024 #23 Illinois 1 Hunter Heck (22/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (10-5)
2/24/2024 #1 Ohio State 1 Cannon Kingsley (26/-) Lost 4-6, 6-3, 3-6

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 University of Miami 1 Vladislav Melnic Won 6-2, 6-4
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 Florida State 1 Antoine Cornut-Chauv (13/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

Mar 03, 2024 Clevaland State 1 Lincoln Battle Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
Mar 08, 2024 #50 Northwestern 1 Presley Thieneman Won 6-3, 6-2
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback (60/-) Won 6-2, 5-7, 6-1

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia 1 Inaki Montes (38/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC State 1 Robin Catry (46/-) - 1-6, 5-6, unfinished

Mar 24, 2024 #3 Wake Forest 1 DK Suresh Ekambaram (54/-) - 6-4, 2-6, 2-1, unfinished
Mar 24, 2024 Xavier 1 Ryan Cahilll Won 6-3, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 13 IUPUI 1 Emil Jankowski/Kamil Kozerski Won 6-2/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Jan 13 IUPUI 1 Will Thurin/Kamil Kozerski Won 6-0/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Jan 21 at  Wisconsin 1 Mihailo Popovic/Michael Minasyan Lost 3-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
01/26/20 at #10 Kentucky 1 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer Won 6-1/Jean-Marc Malkowski
01/27/20 vs Nebraska 1 Anton Shepp/Nic Wiedenhorn Won 6-1/Jean-Marc Malkowski

% Feb 9 at Michigan 1 Gavin Young/Jacob Bickersteth Lost 4-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Feb 11 Auburn 1 Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett Won 6-3/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Feb 11 University of Toledo Men 1 Marko Galic/Pawit Sornlaksup Won 6-3/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Feb 17 #23 Illinois 1 Lucas Horve/Oliver Okonkwo (59/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Jean-Marc Mal
Feb 17 Chicago State 1 Pedro Alvarez/Max Sandoval Won 6-3/Jayanth Devaiah
2/24/202 #1 Ohio State 1 Robert Cash/Bryce Nakashima - 5-5, unfinished/Jean-Marc Mal

* Mar 01 #61 University of Miami 1 Adrien Burdet/Vladislav Melnic (27/-) Won 6-2/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* Mar 03 #17 Florida State 1 Antoine Cornut-Chauv/Josh Dous-Karpenschi (14/ Won 6-3/Jean-Marc Malkowski

Mar 03 Clevaland State 1 Kade Mindry/Nico Jamison Won 7-5/Yu Zhang
Mar 08 #50 Northwestern 1 Presley Thieneman/Gleb Blekher Won 6-1/Jean-Marc Malkowski
3/15/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback/Maxime St. Hilaire (80/-) Won 6-3/Jean-Marc Malkowski

* Mar 17 at Virginia 1 James Hopper/Inaki Montes (19/-) Lost 2-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
* Mar 22 #23 NC State 1 Robin Catry/Luca Staeheli - 3-4, unfinished/Jean-Marc Mal

Mar 24 #3 Wake Forest 1 Holden Koons/DK Suresh Ekambaram (1/-) Lost 3-6/Jean-Marc Malkowski
Mar 24 Xavier 2 Cristian Gonzalez/Pascal Mosberger Won 6-3/Jayanth Devaiah



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Nil Giraldez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 2 Emil Jankowski Won 6-2, 6-1
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin 2 Michael Minasyan Lost 3-6, 1-6
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky 3 Jaden Weekes Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska 3 Lars Johann Lost 4-6, 5-7

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan 2 Jacob Bickersteth (48/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
Feb 11, 2024 Auburn 2 Raul Dobai (105/-) Won 7-6 (8-6), 3-6, 7-6 (6-1)
Feb 17, 2024 #23 Illinois 2 Karlis Ozolins (30/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
2/24/2024 #1 Ohio State 2 Justin Boulais (37/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 0-6

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 University of Miami 2 Martin Katz Lost 1-6, 1-6
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 Florida State 2 Louis Pourroy Lost 3-6, 6-2, 5-7

Mar 08, 2024 #50 Northwestern 2 Gleb Blekher - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech 2 Maxime St. Hilaire Lost 5-7, 3-6

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia 2 Chris Rodesch (9/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC State 2 Braden Shick (67/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

Mar 24, 2024 #3 Wake Forest 2 Filippo Moroni (38/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
Mar 24, 2024 Xavier 2 Marco Pennelli - 6-3, 4-0, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 13 IUPUI 3 Blessing Benibo/Will Thurin - 4-2, unfinished/Yu Zhang
Jan 13 IUPUI 3 Luka Rodic/Steven Paz - 3-2, unfinished/Yu Zhang
Jan 21 at  Wisconsin 3 Collin Beduhn/Matthew Fullerton Won 6-0/Yu Zhang
01/26/20 at #10 Kentucky 3 Eli Stephenson/Jaden Weekes Lost 2-6/Yu Zhang
01/27/20 vs Nebraska 3 Leo Linquet/Shunya Maruyama Lost 5-7/Yu Zhang

% Feb 9 at Michigan 3 Nino Ehrenschneider/Nicholas Steiglehner Lost 4-6/Brian Bilsey
Feb 11 Auburn 3 Nicholas Heng/Tyler Stice Won 6-3/Brian Bilsey
Feb 11 University of Toledo Men 3 Adam Kovac/Matias Olivero - 4-3, unfinished/Brian Bilsey
Feb 17 #23 Illinois 3 Mathis Debru/Kenta Miyoshi Lost 2-6/Brian Bilsey
2/24/202 #1 Ohio State 3 Alexander Bernard/Justin Boulais Lost 4-6/Noah Becker

* Mar 01 #61 University of Miami 2 Nacho Serra Sanchez/Sam Baumgartner Won 6-3/Chase Thompson
* Mar 03 #17 Florida State 2 Louis Pourroy/Youcef Rihane Won 6-3/Chase Thompson

Mar 03 Clevaland State 2 Carl Gedlitschka/JuandeDios Abbound Won 6-3/Chase Thompson
Mar 08 #50 Northwestern 2 Greyson Casey/Felix Nordby Won 7-5/Chase Thompson
3/15/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Matt Harper/Alberto Orso Won 6-2/Chase Thompson

* Mar 17 at Virginia 2 Dylan Dietrich/Edoardo Graziani Lost 5-7/Chase Thompson
* Mar 22 #23 NC State 2 Joseph Wayand/Martin Borisiouk Lost 2-6/Chase Thompson

Mar 24 #3 Wake Forest 2 Filippo Moroni/Matthew Thomson Lost 4-6/Chase Thompson



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Evan Lee
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 17, 2024 Chicago State 6 Hunter Austin Won 6-0, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 13 IUPUI 2 Steven Paz/Noah Viste Won 6-0/Chase Thompson
Jan 13 IUPUI 2 Blessing Benibo/Nate Day Won 6-0/Chase Thompson
Jan 21 at  Wisconsin 2 Tomas Zlatohlavek/Oliver Olsson Won 7-6 (7-2)/Chase Thompson
01/26/20 at #10 Kentucky 2 Taha Baadi/Matt Rankin Lost 4-6/Chase Thompson
01/27/20 vs Nebraska 2 Lars Johann/Calvin Mueller Lost 2-6/Chase Thompson

% Feb 9 at Michigan 2 Will Cooksey/Patorn Hanchaikul Won 6-0/Chase Thompson
Feb 11 Auburn 2 Will Nolan/Billy Blaydes - 5-5, unfinished/Chase Thomps
Feb 11 University of Toledo Men 2 Hanamichi Carvajal/Poonthong Komolpisut Won 6-2/Chase Thompson
Feb 17 #23 Illinois 2 Hunter Heck/Karlis Ozolins (3/-) Lost 3-6/Chase Thompson
Feb 17 Chicago State 2 Percy Siercke/Rodrigo Alves - 4-2, unfinished/Jean-Marc Mal
2/24/202 #1 Ohio State 2 Cannon Kingsley/JJ Tracy Lost 2-6/Chase Thompson

* Mar 01 #61 University of Miami 3 Antonio Prat/Martin Katz - 4-3, unfinished/Noah Becker
* Mar 03 #17 Florida State 3 Jamie Connel/Alex Bulte Lost 1-6/Noah Becker

Mar 03 Clevaland State 3 Lincoln Battle/Devin Boyer - 6-5, unfinished/Noah Becker
Mar 08 #50 Northwestern 3 Saiprakash Goli/Chad Miller Lost 3-6/Yu Zhang
3/15/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Alex Ix/Michael Shepheard - 2-4, unfinished/Yu Zhang
Mar 24 #3 Wake Forest 3 Luciano Tacchi/Luca Pow - 4-5, unfinished/Yu Zhang
Mar 24 Xavier 1 Ryan Cahilll/Charlie Temming Won 6-2/Yu Zhang



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Kyran Magimay
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 5 Eli Mercer - 5-7, 4-0, unfinished
Feb 17, 2024 #23 Illinois 6 Jeremy Zhang Won 4-6, 6-2, 7-5
Feb 17, 2024 Chicago State 3 Max Sandoval - 7-5, 2-1, unfinished
2/24/2024 #1 Ohio State 6 Alexander Bernard (100/-) Lost 1-6, 4-6

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 University of Miami 6 Sam Baumgartner - 7-5, 5-4, unfinished
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 Florida State 6 Alex Bulte Lost 3-6, 2-6

Mar 03, 2024 Clevaland State 5 Nico Jamison - 7-5, 6-6, unfinished
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC State 6 Joseph Wayand - 6-3, 3-5, unfinished

Mar 24, 2024 #3 Wake Forest 6 Holden Koons Lost 0-6, 1-6
Mar 24, 2024 Xavier 5 Jorege Santamaria Won 6-0, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Jean-Marc Malkowski
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 4 Nate Day Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin 4 Tomas Zlatohlavek Won 7-6 (7-2), 6-2
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky 4 Jack Loutit Lost 2-6, 4-6
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska 4 Shunya Maruyama Lost 2-6, 6-7

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan 5 Will  Cooksey Lost 4-6, 7-5, 0-1 (7-10)
Feb 11, 2024 Auburn 5 Billy Blaydes Won 7-5, 6-2
Feb 11, 2024 University of Toledo Men 4 Adam Kovac Won 6-4, 7-5
Feb 17, 2024 #23 Illinois 5 Oliver Okonkwo Won 7-5, 6-4
2/24/2024 #1 Ohio State 5 Robert Cash (111/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 University of Miami 5 Nacho Serra Sanchez Won 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 Florida State 5 Josh Dous-Karpenschi Won 6-4, 6-0

Mar 03, 2024 Clevaland State 3 Kade Mindry Won 7-6 (7-1), 6-2
Mar 08, 2024 #50 Northwestern 5 Greyson Casey Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-0
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech 5 Benjamin Pomeranets Won 6-2, 3-6, 6-2

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia 5 Alexander Kiefer Lost 6-7 (5-7), 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 13 IUPUI 1 Emil Jankowski/Kamil Kozerski Won 6-2/Sebastian Dominko
Jan 13 IUPUI 1 Will Thurin/Kamil Kozerski Won 6-0/Sebastian Dominko
Jan 21 at  Wisconsin 1 Mihailo Popovic/Michael Minasyan Lost 3-6/Sebastian Dominko
01/26/20 at #10 Kentucky 1 Joshua Lapadat/JJ Mercer Won 6-1/Sebastian Dominko
01/27/20 vs Nebraska 1 Anton Shepp/Nic Wiedenhorn Won 6-1/Sebastian Dominko

% Feb 9 at Michigan 1 Gavin Young/Jacob Bickersteth Lost 4-6/Sebastian Dominko
Feb 11 Auburn 1 Raul Dobai/Finn Murgett Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko
Feb 11 University of Toledo Men 1 Marko Galic/Pawit Sornlaksup Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko
Feb 17 #23 Illinois 1 Lucas Horve/Oliver Okonkwo (59/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Sebastian Dom
Feb 17 Chicago State 2 Percy Siercke/Rodrigo Alves - 4-2, unfinished/Evan Lee
2/24/202 #1 Ohio State 1 Robert Cash/Bryce Nakashima - 5-5, unfinished/Sebastian Dom

* Mar 01 #61 University of Miami 1 Adrien Burdet/Vladislav Melnic (27/-) Won 6-2/Sebastian Dominko
* Mar 03 #17 Florida State 1 Antoine Cornut-Chauv/Josh Dous-Karpenschi (14/ Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko

Mar 08 #50 Northwestern 1 Presley Thieneman/Gleb Blekher Won 6-1/Sebastian Dominko
3/15/202 at Virginia Tech 1 Ryan Fishback/Maxime St. Hilaire (80/-) Won 6-3/Sebastian Dominko

* Mar 17 at Virginia 1 James Hopper/Inaki Montes (19/-) Lost 2-6/Sebastian Dominko
* Mar 22 #23 NC State 1 Robin Catry/Luca Staeheli - 3-4, unfinished/Sebastian Dom

Mar 24 #3 Wake Forest 1 Holden Koons/DK Suresh Ekambaram (1/-) Lost 3-6/Sebastian Dominko
Mar 24 Xavier 3 Marco Pennelli/Jorege Santamaria Won 6-2/Brian Bilsey



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Chase Thompson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 3 Steven Paz Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 1 Kamil Kozerski Won 6-2, 6-0
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin 3 Matthew Fullerton Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-3
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky 2 Taha Baadi Lost 3-6, 4-6
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska 2 Anton Shepp Lost 4-6, 6-4, 3-6

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan 3 Patorn Hanchaikul (125/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
Feb 11, 2024 Auburn 4 Alejandro Moreno - 5-7, 7-5, 3-4, unfinished
Feb 11, 2024 University of Toledo Men 2 Marko Galic Won 6-2, 6-2
Feb 17, 2024 #23 Illinois 4 Kenta Miyoshi (40/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 17, 2024 Chicago State 2 Rodrigo Alves Won 6-1, 6-2
2/24/2024 #1 Ohio State 4 Jack Anthrop (12/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-4), 5-10

* Mar 01, 2024 #61 University of Miami 3 Antonio Prat - 6-3, 3-6, 1-0, unfinished
* Mar 03, 2024 #17 Florida State 3 Youcef Rihane - 7-6, 6-7, 0-4, unfinished

Mar 03, 2024 Clevaland State 2 Mikael Erier Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 08, 2024 #50 Northwestern 4 Felix Nordby Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-1
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech 4 Hugo Maia Lost 6-0, 6-7 (4-7), 6-7 (3-7)

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia 4 Edoardo Graziani Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC State 3 Luca Staeheli (103/-) Lost 0-6, 4-6

Mar 24, 2024 #3 Wake Forest 3 Luciano Tacchi - 4-6, 5-2, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 13 IUPUI 2 Steven Paz/Noah Viste Won 6-0/Evan Lee
Jan 13 IUPUI 2 Blessing Benibo/Nate Day Won 6-0/Evan Lee
Jan 21 at  Wisconsin 2 Tomas Zlatohlavek/Oliver Olsson Won 7-6 (7-2)/Evan Lee
01/26/20 at #10 Kentucky 2 Taha Baadi/Matt Rankin Lost 4-6/Evan Lee
01/27/20 vs Nebraska 2 Lars Johann/Calvin Mueller Lost 2-6/Evan Lee

% Feb 9 at Michigan 2 Will Cooksey/Patorn Hanchaikul Won 6-0/Evan Lee
Feb 11 Auburn 2 Will Nolan/Billy Blaydes - 5-5, unfinished/Evan Lee
Feb 11 University of Toledo Men 2 Hanamichi Carvajal/Poonthong Komolpisut Won 6-2/Evan Lee
Feb 17 #23 Illinois 2 Hunter Heck/Karlis Ozolins (3/-) Lost 3-6/Evan Lee
2/24/202 #1 Ohio State 2 Cannon Kingsley/JJ Tracy Lost 2-6/Evan Lee

* Mar 01 #61 University of Miami 2 Nacho Serra Sanchez/Sam Baumgartner Won 6-3/Nil Giraldez
* Mar 03 #17 Florida State 2 Louis Pourroy/Youcef Rihane Won 6-3/Nil Giraldez

Mar 03 Clevaland State 2 Carl Gedlitschka/JuandeDios Abbound Won 6-3/Nil Giraldez
Mar 08 #50 Northwestern 2 Greyson Casey/Felix Nordby Won 7-5/Nil Giraldez
3/15/202 at Virginia Tech 2 Matt Harper/Alberto Orso Won 6-2/Nil Giraldez

* Mar 17 at Virginia 2 Dylan Dietrich/Edoardo Graziani Lost 5-7/Nil Giraldez
* Mar 22 #23 NC State 2 Joseph Wayand/Martin Borisiouk Lost 2-6/Nil Giraldez

Mar 24 #3 Wake Forest 2 Filippo Moroni/Matthew Thomson Lost 4-6/Nil Giraldez



Notre Dame Tennis
Notre Dame Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Mar 24, 2024)

Yu Zhang
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 6 Eli Mercer Won 6-3, 6-2
Jan 13, 2024 IUPUI 3 Nate Day Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 21, 2024 at Wisconsin 6 Oliver Olsson Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
01/26/2024 at #10 Kentucky 5 Charlelie Cosnet - 1-2, unfinished
01/27/2024 vs Nebraska 5 Leo Linquet - 1-3, unfinished

% Feb 9, 2024 at Michigan 6 Nicholas Steiglehner Won 1-6, 7-6, 1-0 (10-5)
Feb 11, 2024 Auburn 6 Will  Nolan Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-4
Feb 11, 2024 University of Toledo Men 5 Matias Olivero Won 6-1, 6-4
Mar 03, 2024 Clevaland State 4 Carl Gedlitschka - 7-5, 5-5, unfinished
Mar 08, 2024 #50 Northwestern 6 Chad Miller - 4-6, 6-3, unfinished
3/15/2024 at Virginia Tech 6 Alberto Orso Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-7 (9-11)

* Mar 17, 2024 at Virginia 6 Mans Dahlberg Lost 0-6, 2-6
* Mar 22, 2024 #23 NC State 5 Jakub Katuch - 3-6, 4-1, unfinished

Mar 24, 2024 #3 Wake Forest 5 Luca Pow Lost 1-6, 0-6
Mar 24, 2024 Xavier 4 Cristian Gonzalez - 7-5, 0-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Jan 13 IUPUI 3 Blessing Benibo/Will Thurin - 4-2, unfinished/Nil Giraldez
Jan 13 IUPUI 3 Luka Rodic/Steven Paz - 3-2, unfinished/Nil Giraldez
Jan 21 at  Wisconsin 3 Collin Beduhn/Matthew Fullerton Won 6-0/Nil Giraldez
01/26/20 at #10 Kentucky 3 Eli Stephenson/Jaden Weekes Lost 2-6/Nil Giraldez
01/27/20 vs Nebraska 3 Leo Linquet/Shunya Maruyama Lost 5-7/Nil Giraldez
Mar 03 Clevaland State 1 Kade Mindry/Nico Jamison Won 7-5/Sebastian Dominko
Mar 08 #50 Northwestern 3 Saiprakash Goli/Chad Miller Lost 3-6/Evan Lee
3/15/202 at Virginia Tech 3 Alex Ix/Michael Shepheard - 2-4, unfinished/Evan Lee
Mar 24 #3 Wake Forest 3 Luciano Tacchi/Luca Pow - 4-5, unfinished/Evan Lee
Mar 24 Xavier 1 Ryan Cahilll/Charlie Temming Won 6-2/Evan Lee
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